This is a multipage document, all pages
must be read in conjunction with each other
Background
Silver Fox Endurance
®
External Pipe ID Tape is made for critical
applications in demanding environments. Longer life means less
maintenance costs.

Colour Options
All colours taken from the BS1710 (BS4800) and
ISO14726 standards.
TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT TESTING
Test Method
Hydrogen Sulphide H2S Sour Gas Exposure (2% H2S)
UV Weathering 6500 hours ISO 4982 Part 3 Method A Cycle 1
Salt Mist Spray IEC60068-2-52 Test Kb Salt Mist (Cyclic)
Moisture Resistance MIL-STD-202G Method 106G
Low Temperature 72 hours @ -40°C MIL-STD-810F Method 502.4
High Temperature 2000 hours @ 70°C to 100°C*  MIL-STD-202G Method 108A
*Samples were subjected to 500 hours @ 70°C, followed by 500 hours @ 85°C followed by 1000 hours @ 100°C
ORDER INFORMATION
Product Code Width** (mm) Length (m) Rolls / Pack
ET/HD/50/25 50 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/50/50 50 50 1 Roll
ET/HD/100/25 100 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/100/50 100 50 1 Roll
ET/HD/150/25 150 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/150/50 150 50 1 Roll
** Other sizes available on request
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 Custom made to your
requirements